
District and Sessions Court Ahmednagar
Designation-wise Video Conferencing Links

Sr.
No  Designation VC Link

Ahmednagar
1
2
3
4
5
6
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Principal District Judge, Ahmednagar
District Judge-1 & ASJ, Ahmednagar
District Judge-2 & ASJ, Ahmednagar
District Judge-3 & ASJ, Ahmednagar
District Judge-4 & ASJ, Ahmednagar
District Judge-5 & ASJ, Ahmednagar
Ad-Hoc DJ-01 & Asst. SJ, Ahmednagar
Extra Jt. DJ-01 & ASJ, Ahmednagar
Cheif Judicial Magistrate, Ahmednagar
Jt.CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
2nd Jt.CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
3th Jt.CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
4th Jt.CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
5th Jt.CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
6th Jt.CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
7th Jt.CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
9th Jt.CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
10th Jt. CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
11th Jt. CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
12th Jt. CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
13th Jt. CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
14th Jt. CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
14th Jt. CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
15th Jt. CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
16th Jt. CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
17th Jt. CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
18th Jt. CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
19th Jt. CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
20th Jt. CJSD & ACJM, Ahmednagar
Chief Judicial Magistrate, Ahmednagar
Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Ahmednagar
2nd Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Ahmednagar
3rd Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Ahmednagar
4th Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Ahmednagar
5th Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Ahmednagar
6th Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Ahmednagar
7th Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Ahmednagar
8th Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Ahmednagar
9th Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Ahmednagar

https://meet.google.com/cbp-yyea-pxs
https://meet.google.com/tgo-kofz-ggx
https://meet.google.com/pti-eutv-rio

https://meet.google.com/sco-mmnv-oip
https://meet.google.com/nek-gase-jhy

https://meet.google.com/ybn-mggk-bmp
https://meet.google.com/zic-duyf-bwm
https://meet.google.com/uub-jyjq-hdo
https://meet.google.com/cqd-rous-zwa
https://meet.google.com/mgu-zphc-hmc
https://meet.google.com/dbs-zaxi-bgz
https://meet.google.com/chp-gajn-vey
https://meet.google.com/hhm-qmps-nes
https://meet.google.com/htf-pccs-eex
https://meet.google.com/ibf-ogqd-kgn
https://meet.google.com/kse-audk-vru
https://meet.google.com/hys-hiud-opw
https://meet.google.com/ntz-anxg-pud
https://meet.google.com/ipw-wpxe-jxp
https://meet.google.com/fhb-cyjk-mdj
https://meet.google.com/qes-atrd-myn
https://meet.google.com/drv-qzti-ooj

https://meet.google.com/hwg-vemg-djm
https://meet.google.com/hed-crwg-pvq
https://meet.google.com/rhc-nydc-jev
https://meet.google.com/yxd-rbmr-fmy
https://meet.google.com/bqr-vpsk-wde
https://meet.google.com/dyj-ozow-qdb
https://meet.google.com/htz-wptq-doq
https://meet.google.com/evv-ohbk-wcg
https://meet.google.com/wtc-zbgg-rms
https://meet.google.com/zsv-cwxj-vnx
https://meet.google.com/gic-hvkv-evq
https://meet.google.com/oux-sryb-fuh
https://meet.google.com/kpw-zjay-qoj
https://meet.google.com/xwc-zwtt-jzj
https://meet.google.com/sts-zjxp-oax
https://meet.google.com/njy-uaod-qrf
https://meet.google.com/bic-sdxu-xah
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Shrirampur

Kopergaon

Sangamner

Newasa

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

DJ-1 & ASJ, Shrirampur
DJ-2 & ASJ, Shrirampur
DJ-3 & ASJ, Shrirampur
Civil Judge, S. D., Shrirampur
Jt.CJSD & Addl.C.J.M, Shrirampur
Jt CJJD and JMFC, Shrirampur
2nd Jt.CJJD and JMFC, Shrirampur
3rd Jt.CJJD and JMFC, Shrirampur
4th Jt.CJJD and JMFC, Shrirampur

DJ-1 & ASJ, Kopergaon
Civil Judge, S.D., Kopergaon
Jt.CJSD & Addl.CJM, Kopergaon
2nd Jt.CJSD & Addl.CJM, Kopergaon
Jt.CJJD, Kopergaon

Dist.Judge-1 & ASJ, Sangamner
Dist.Judge-2 & ASJ, Sangamner https://meet.google.com/wjp-vysw-oti
Ad-hoc DJ-1 & Asstt.SJ, Sangamner https://meet.google.com/fyy-jepz-jto
Civil Judge SD, Sangamner
Jt.CJSD & ACJM, Sangamner
2nd Jt.CJSD & ACJM, Sangamner
3th Jt.CJSD & ACJM, Sangamner
4th Jt.CJSD & ACJM, Sangamner
Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Sangamner
2nd Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Sangamner
3rd Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Sangamner
4th Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Sangamner
5th Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Sangamner

DJ-1 & ASJ, Newasa
DJ-2 & ASJ, Newasa
Civil Judge, S. D., Newasa
Jt.CJSD & Addl.CJM, Newasa
Jt.CJJD & JMFC , Newasa
2nd Jt.CJJD & JMFC , Newasa
3rd Jt.CJJD & JMFC , Newasa
4th Jt.CJJD & JMFC , Newasa

https://meet.google.com/arw-kcbr-aub
https://meet.google.com/rms-yqpj-qbm
https://meet.google.com/fmz-gagt-ryz
https://meet.google.com/hre-biws-nxp
https://meet.google.com/jhv-bobz-uza
https://meet.google.com/ehr-cszz-sfa
https://meet.google.com/rjt-rabu-owa
https://meet.google.com/git-sfym-dfq
https://meet.google.com/bxd-httv-fcj

https://meet.google.com/icy-iehq-yju
https://meet.google.com/ief-ediz-hqe
https://meet.google.com/xfh-hzkr-hqc
https://meet.google.com/uxv-jvff-edq

https://meet.google.com/mqo-epzm-vet

https://meet.google.com/hno-vqpr-xuu

https://meet.google.com/ihc-nguc-hqz
https://meet.google.com/ghi-mqvw-zwg
https://meet.google.com/dan-mdhd-osa
https://meet.google.com/fqj-zxrn-kvt
https://meet.google.com/wpy-gzyt-svb
https://meet.google.com/hcp-wrne-rjx
https://meet.google.com/bwx-gfbw-xdc
https://meet.google.com/xsf-bwyp-hji
https://meet.google.com/ims-rgdq-xsb
https://meet.google.com/mtg-weda-xxv

https://meet.google.com/ejr-chdh-goo
https://meet.google.com/vce-zxgg-ydm
https://meet.google.com/mws-pszu-jwe
https://meet.google.com/veb-rsgp-hwp
https://meet.google.com/bya-fvge-ffk
https://meet.google.com/sby-euua-yxv
https://meet.google.com/yva-ityc-hrb
https://meet.google.com/ojy-mory-phh
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Shrigonda

Rahata

Akole

Rahuri

Shevgaon

Pathardi

Jamkhed

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2

1
2
3
4

1
2
3

1
2
3

1

DJ-1 & ASJ, Shrigonda
DJ-2 & ASJ, Shrigonda
Civil Judge, S. D., Shrigonda
Jt.CJSD & Addl.CJM, Shrigonda
2nd Jt.CJSD & Addl.CJM, Shrigonda https://meet.google.com/bep-uqdh-syn
3rd Jt.CJSD & Addl.CJM, Shrigonda https://meet.google.com/mtd-shkp-aex
Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Shrigonda https://meet.google.com/ezc-zerw-zso
2nd Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Shrigonda https://meet.google.com/hiu-jnpz-knc

DJ-1 & ASJ, Rahata
Civil Judge, S. D., Rahata
Jt.CJSD & Addl CJM, Rahata
Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Rahata
2nd Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Rahata
3rd Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Rahata

Civil Judge, JD, Akole
Jt. CJJD & JMFC, Akole

Civil Judge, J.D., Rahuri
Jt.Civil Judge, J.D., Rahuri
2nd Jt.Civil Judge, J.D., Rahuri
3rd Jt.Civil Judge, J.D., Rahuri

Civil Judge, J.D., Shevgaon
Jt. Civil Judge, J.D., Shevgaon
2nd Jt. Civil Judge, J.D., Shevgaon

Civil Judge, J.D., Pathardi
Jt. Civil Judge, J.D., Pathardi
Jt. Civil Judge, J.D., Pathardi

Civil Judge, J.D., Jamkhed https://meet.google.com/pky-tccv-caa

https://meet.google.com/uof-nooy-zcu
https://meet.google.com/yiw-bgzn-ybw
https://meet.google.com/mdc-xqjf-dcd
https://meet.google.com/mhy-twsa-cde

https://meet.google.com/vhr-jzuz-yaa
https://meet.google.com/xvu-ipiv-zwv
https://meet.google.com/bzv-xtox-gyx
https://meet.google.com/jyk-ggjh-rof
https://meet.google.com/rbi-fbdd-uyv

https://meet.google.com/cwa-wonn-mpi

https://meet.google.com/hfg-wsef-tyi
https://meet.google.com/sbv-ytbz-nof

https://meet.google.com/hbj-qdtm-cbq
https://meet.google.com/dnu-aqbs-vmo
https://meet.google.com/rbv-giap-vez
https://meet.google.com/czn-suac-kvd

https://meet.google.com/gvv-iefd-fsc
https://meet.google.com/fqx-akkm-brv
https://meet.google.com/qxs-fpve-azf

https://meet.google.com/gsy-ocou-zsk
https://meet.google.com/oyo-qzvo-hds
https://meet.google.com/rta-gsgy-fiv
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Karjat

Parner

Rajur

1
2
3

1
2
3

1

Jt.CJSD & ACJM, Karjat
Civil Judge, J.D., Karjat
Jt. Civil Judge, J.D., Karjat https://meet.google.com/csy-fktz-gnz

Civil Judge, J.D., Parner
Jt. Civil Judge, J.D., Parner
2nd Jt. Civil Judge, J.D., Parner

Civil Judge, J.D., Rajur

https://meet.google.com/ydf-zeqw-vgg
https://meet.google.com/viz-vwxz-sai

https://meet.google.com/cmr-bnyw-xej
https://meet.google.com/qsd-iuxo-itw

https://meet.google.com/jkh-wcvg-moo

https://meet.google.com/onh-iqsa-gch


